1. Record Nr. UNINA9910456072003321

Titolo Taxing the financial sector [[electronic resource] ] : concepts, issues,
and practices / / editor Howell H. Zee

Pubbl/distr/stampa Washington, D.C., : IMF, c2004

ISBN 1-4623-9252-0

1-4519-9558-X
1-283-53705-2
9786613849502
1-4519-4455-1

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (96 p.)
Collana Books

Altri autori (Persone) ZeeHowell H (Howell Hang)
Soggetti Fiscal policy

Insurance - Taxation

Securities - Taxation

Financial instruments - Taxation
Financial institutions - Taxation
Value-added tax

Electronic books.

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato Materiale a stampa

Livello bibliografico Monografia

Note generali Description based upon print version of record.

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references.



